
Get out from behind
the 8-ball with 

Crazy 8's 3-tab!
Crazy 8's is
designed for
quick play, and
features
superb payout

protection with
Cashier™. It’s
always the right
payout.
Drive your
profits skyward

with Crazy 8's.

ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN
MULTIPLE WINNERS

International Gamco, Inc.

A
CRISS-CROSS

GAME

7 WINNERS

4 WINNERS

3 WINNERS

$1.00
PER CARD

$100$100$100$100

$200$200$200$100$100$100$100
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IG80470

FORM
80470

ANY CARD
MAY CONTAIN
MULTIPLE WINNERS

$100$100$100$100$100
$100$100$100

1 WINNER

$100

5 WINNERS

TM

ALL WINNING AMOUNTS

SHOWN IN TICKET WINDOW

IMPORTANT NOTICE: Due to rapidly changing laws and regulations,
we cannot be responsible for the legality of the use of this product by any
particular purchaser. Each purchaser should determine for themselves
that the use of this product is permitted in their locality.
Games with a ticket count exceeding 4,000, the top individual
prize greater than $500 or less than a 65% player payout and
progressive pull-tab games are not available for sale in Pennsylvania,
Louisiana, and Mississippi.

FOLLOW THE RED ARROWS

ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

7 WINNERS

7 WINNERS

5 WINNERS

4 WINNERS

$100

$50

$100
$100

$50
4 WINNERS

PER CARD

$1.00

©1983 International Gamco
FORM 80470

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,234

CRAZY 8'S FORM 80470/$1.00

3,234

$3,234.00

$3,234.00

7
7
5
4
4

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00
100.00
50.00
50.00

$ 700.00
700.00
500.00
200.00
200.00

$2,300.00

$2,300.00

$934.00

$934.00
71.12%

2-12-07

71.12%

5 DEALS PER CASE

3
17

Winners
Winners

$200.00
100.00

$ 600.00
1,700.00
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Crazy 8’s 3-windowticket EXTENDED PAYOUTS

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,234

CRAZY 8'S FORM 80460/$1.00

3,234

$3,234.00

$3,234.00

9
9
4

10
344

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00

50.00
10.00

1.00

$ 900.00
900.00
200.00
100.00
344.00

$2,444.00

$2,444.00

$790.00

$790.00
75.57%

2-12-07

75.57%

5 DEALS PER CASE

2
2
2
2
8
1
1
1
1
2
2

324

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners

$220.00
160.00
110.00
101.00
100.00

53.00
52.00
13.00
10.00

3.00
2.00
1.00

$ 440.00
320.00
220.00
202.00
800.00

53.00
52.00
13.00
10.00

6.00
4.00

324.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,234

CRAZY 8'S FORM 80470/$1.00

3,234

$3,234.00

$3,234.00

7
7
5
4
4

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00
100.00

50.00
50.00

$ 700.00
700.00
500.00
200.00
200.00

$2,300.00

$2,300.00

$934.00

$934.00
71.12%

2-12-07

71.12%

5 DEALS PER CASE

3
17

Winners
Winners

$200.00
100.00

$ 600.00
1,700.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
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@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
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DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$2.00

$2.00

2,450

CRAZY 8'S FORM 80480/$2.00

2,450

$4,900.00

$4,900.00

8
8
8

15
241

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$200.00
100.00

50.00
26.00

4.00

$1,600.00
800.00
400.00
390.00
964.00

$4,154.00

$4,154.00

$746.00

$746.00
84.78%

2-12-07

84.78%

5 DEALS PER CASE

1
7
2
6
1
1
1
7
1
8
4

23
29
91

Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$250.00
200.00
104.00
100.00

60.00
56.00
52.00
50.00
34.00
26.00
16.00
12.00

8.00
4.00

$ 250.00
1,400.00

208.00
600.00

60.00
56.00
52.00

350.00
34.00

208.00
64.00

276.00
232.00
364.00


